
Mt. Diablo Unified School District
Voluntary Restroom Renovations at Walnut Acres Bid Date 5/16/2017

Opening time 11:00 AM
Brad Hunter Engineer's estimate $230,000 

1784

Bidders* Rank**
Base Bid
Option A

Base Bid
Option B Add Alternate #1 Add Alternate #2 Total Difference Bid

Hung Construction 1 $226,000 $226,000 
Greentech Industry Inc 2 $229,195 $229,195 $3,195 1.41%
ELLA 3 $253,000 $253,000 $27,000 11.78%
A&E Emaar Company 4 $288,000 $288,000 $62,000 24.51%
Westcal Design 5 $330,000 $330,000 $104,000 36.11%
EF Brett 6 $347,000 $347,000 $121,000 36.67%

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Average $278,866 $278,866 

* Each bidder shall also have no less than eight (8) years experience in the magnitude and character of the work bid. 
** Contrator did not submit all required forms in bid packet

BID Result Summary Form
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